LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEC (SHIAI) TEST EFFICACITE

COMBAT 1ER AU 4EME DAN A
ISSOUDUNY

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+20pts) PUISSANT Chrystal (37, CVL) CHANCEAUX JUDO
v/ (+20pts) TREMOUILLEAU Rachel (37,CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+0pts) CHAUMET Chloe (37,CVL) CHANCEAUX JUDO
v/ (+20pts) COLSON Maorie (37,CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
v/ (+20pts) LASNEAU Julie (37,CVL) JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT
v/ (+0pts) MANNANI Sirine (37,CVL) BALLAN JUDO CLUB
v/ (+27pts) PELLETIER Manon (37, CVL) CHANCEAUX JUDO
v/ (+10pts) RENOU Annette (37,CVL) JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT
CADETS M CM -

v/ (+50pts) BEAUSSE Julien (37,CVL) J.C.DESCARTES



v

v

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

DELANEAU Clement (37, CVL)
DUMONT-RUAULT Alan (37,CVL)

GUESDON Adrien (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
COLIN Stephane (37, CVL)

S| MOHAMMED Meziane (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BRUN Benoit (37, CVL)
GUEDON Matthieu (37, CVL)

VUILLAUME Antoine (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

CULAY Quentin (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
COLAS Antoine (37,CVL)
MAMERI Nasser (37,CVL)

TROUX Maxime (37, CVL)

CHANCEAUX JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

US ST PIERRE CORPS

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO DOJO LOCHOIS

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

JUDO DOJO LOCHOIS

J.C.DESCARTES

CHANCEAUX JUDO

US ST PIERRE CORPS

BLERE VAL DE CHER JUDO



